What is ozone?
Ozone (also called o3 or tri-oxygen) is a molecule composed of
three oxygen atoms. In the stratosphere, it protects all living forms
of the earth from harmful ultraviolet (UV) rays. Ozone is a very
reactive molecule and therefore reacts easily to substances such
as ammonia, neutralizing unpleasant odours.
How does an ozone generator work?
In the ozone generator, the air is sucked in from the back of the

FINE
DUST
SIGARETTE
SMOKE
BAD SMELLS
BENZENE
Sanificable
volume (yd3)
Main
supply
Ozone
output
Air-flow
(gal/h)
GEN-05 130,79-196,19 yd³ 60 W 5 g/h 3,96 gal/h
GEN-10 261,59-392,38 yd³ 80 W 10 g/h 3,96 gal/h
GEN-15 392,38-588,57 yd³ 120 W 15 g/h 3,96 gal/h
GEN-20 523,18-784,77 yd³ 180 W 20 g/h 3,96 gal/h
GEN-30 784,77-1177,16 yd³ 210 W 30 g/h 3,96 gal/h
GEN-40 1046,36-1569,54 yd³ 230 W 40 g/h 3,96 gal/h
Instructions for use
1. Place the ozone generator in the room you wish to sanitize.
2. In order to obtain the best disinfection effect with ozone, close
doors, windows, etc. There must not be any person inside the room